
Activités culturelles

Nom Adresse Code postal / Ville Contact Tarif

MUSÉE DE MAISONS-
ALFORT

34 rue Victor Hugo
Château de Reghat

94700
MAISONS-ALFORT

01 45 18 39 50
amahmusee@maisons-alfort.fr

https://maisons-alfort.fr/

Tarif de base - Adulte Plein tarif : 3,00 €
Tarif réduit : 1,50 €

Tarif de base - Adulte Plein tarif : 1,50 €

ARCHIVES
DÉPARTEMENTALES DU

VAL-DE-MARNE

10 rue des Archives 94000
CRETEIL

01 56 71 45 60
archives@valdemarne.fr

http://archives.valdemarne.fr

LA FONDERIE 23 rue de Neuilly 94120
FONTENAY-SOUS-

BOIS

01 49 74 02 96
bureau@la-fonderie.org

http://www.la-fonderie.org

MAC VAL, MUSÉE D'ART
CONTEMPORAIN DU VAL-DE-

MARNE

Place de la Libération
Carrefour de La

Libération
BP 147

94400
VITRY-SUR-SEINE

01 43 91 64 20
contact@macval.fr

http://www.macval.fr/

Tarif de base - Adulte Plein tarif : 5,00 €
Tarif réduit : 2,50 €

Tarif abonné : 15,00 €

ECOMUSÉE DE FRESNES |
GRAND-ORLY SEINE

BIÈVRE

Ferme de Cottinville
41, rue Maurice

Ténine

94260
FRESNES

01 41 24 32 24
ecomusee.fresnes@grandorly

seinebievre.fr
https://ecomusee.grandorlysei

nebievre.fr/

MUSÉE DE LA RÉSISTANCE
NATIONALE

40 quai Victor Hugo 94500
CHAMPIGNY-SUR-

MARNE

01 49 83 90 90
reservation@musee-

resistance.com
https://www.musee-

resistance.com/

Tarif de base - Adulte Plein tarif : 10,00 €
Tarif réduit : 6,00 €

Tarif groupe : 150,00 €

MAISON DE LA
PHOTOGRAPHIE ROBERT

DOISNEAU

1 rue de la Division du
Général Leclerc

94250
GENTILLY

01 55 01 04 86
maison.doisneau@grandorlys

einebievre.fr
http://maisondoisneau.grandorl

yseinebievre.fr/

CHÂTEAU DE VINCENNES Avenue de Paris 94300
VINCENNES

01 48 08 31 20
http://www.chateau-de-

vincennes.fr/

Tarif de base - Adulte Plein tarif : 13,00 €
Tarif groupe : 11,50 €
Tarif spécial : 11,50 €

LE LIEU DE L'AUTRE - ANIS
GRAS

55 avenue Laplace 94110
ARCUEIL

01 49 12 03 29
rp@lelieudelautre.com

http://lelieudelautre.com/

Tarif réduit : 6,50 €
Tarif enfant : 3,50 €

Tarif de base : 9,50 €

MAISON DE L'HISTOIRE ET
DU PATRIMOINE

15 rue de la
Prévoyance

94500
CHAMPIGNY-SUR-

MARNE

01 41 79 27 90
http://archives.valdemarne.fr

EXPLORADÔME 18 AVENUE HENRI
BARBUSSE

18 avenue Henri
Barbusse

94400
VITRY-SUR-SEINE

01 43 91 16 20
communication@exploradome.

com
http://www.exploradome.fr/

Tarif de base - Adulte Plein tarif : 8,00 €
Tarif réduit : 6,00 €

Tarif famille : 24,00 €

MABA - MAISON D'ART
BERNARD ANTHONIOZ

16 rue Charles VII 94130
NOGENT-SUR-

MARNE

01 48 71 90 07
maba@fondationdesartistes.fr
http://www.fondationdesartiste

s.fr/lieu/maba/

MUSÉE INTERCOMMUNAL
DE NOGENT-SUR-MARNE

36 boulevard Gallieni
2e étage

94130
NOGENT-SUR-

MARNE

01 48 75 51 25
musee-intercommunal-

nogentsurmarne@pemb.fr
https://museenogentsurmarne.

net/
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